BEN FRANKLIN EARLY LEARNING CENTER
Blessings from Above Quality Childcare a
BRIGHT STAR LRNG CTR

FREW MILL CAMPUS

KIDS KINGDOM PREPARATORY ACADEMY INC
LITTLE TREASURES DAYCARE

MAYS LITTLE ONE DAY CARE

Murriel S Gunn Group Day Care Home

New Castle Community Y Daycare
OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE |

OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE 11

OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE LLC
OCONNORS FAMILY DAYCARE 5

OCONNORS FAMILY DAYCARE IV

Parkers Family Daycare

PRE-K KIDS LEARNING CENTER INC
PRESTON-CHAMBERS Y-ZONE

RACHEL A SEIFERT FAMILY CHILD CARE HOME
SWEET PEA PATCH

TENDER CARE LEARNING CENTER/NEW CASTLE

NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
EDINBURG

NEW CASTLE

$187,889.00
$107,468.00
$250,699.00
$60,653.00
$171,266.00
$203,255.00
$1,200.00
$65,146.00
$141,074.00
$34,505.00
$34,505.00
$80,781.00
$59,305.00
$112,590.00
$1,798.00
$311,981.00
$14,377.00
$14,018.00
$257,528.00
$168,930.00



