BEN FRANKLIN EARLY LEARNING CENTER	NEW CASTLE	\$187,889.00
Blessings from Above Quality Childcare a	NEW CASTLE	\$107,468.00
BRIGHT STAR LRNG CTR	NEW CASTLE	\$250,699.00
FREW MILL CAMPUS	NEW CASTLE	\$60,653.00
KIDS KINGDOM PREPARATORY ACADEMY INC	NEW CASTLE	\$171,266.00
LITTLE TREASURES DAYCARE	NEW CASTLE	\$203,255.00
MAYS LITTLE ONE DAY CARE	NEW CASTLE	\$1,200.00
Murriel S Gunn Group Day Care Home	NEW CASTLE	\$65,146.00
New Castle Community Y Daycare	NEW CASTLE	\$141,074.00
OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE I	NEW CASTLE	\$34,505.00
OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE II	NEW CASTLE	\$34,505.00
OCONNORS FAMILY DAY CARE LLC	NEW CASTLE	\$80,781.00
OCONNORS FAMILY DAYCARE 5	NEW CASTLE	\$59,305.00
OCONNORS FAMILY DAYCARE IV	NEW CASTLE	\$112,590.00
Parkers Family Daycare	NEW CASTLE	\$1,798.00
PRE-K KIDS LEARNING CENTER INC	NEW CASTLE	\$311,981.00
PRESTON-CHAMBERS Y-ZONE	NEW CASTLE	\$14,377.00
RACHEL A SEIFERT FAMILY CHILD CARE HOME	NEW CASTLE	\$14,018.00
SWEET PEA PATCH	EDINBURG	\$257,528.00
TENDER CARE LEARNING CENTER/NEW CASTLE	NEW CASTLE	\$168,930.00